
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

11-DAY LESSER ANTILLES ISLES

Ship Seabourn Seabourn Ovation
Date Tuesday, 10 December 2024
Duration 11 nights

From BARBADOS to BARBADOS
Prices from £431 per person per day

PRICES

Balcony From

£4736 PP

Suite From

£8474 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Tue 10/12/2024 BARBADOS Embark, Depart: 21:00

Wed 11/12/2024 ST LUCIA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 12/12/2024 AT SEA

Fri 13/12/2024 ANTIGUA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 14/12/2024 MARIGOT, ST. MARTIN Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 15/12/2024 CARAMBOLA BEACH Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 16/12/2024 FRENCHMANS CAY Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 17/12/2024 AT SEA

Wed 18/12/2024 POINT-A-PITRE Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 19/12/2024 MARTINIQUE Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Fri 20/12/2024 GRENADA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 21/12/2024 BARBADOS Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Owner's Suite (O1) £9364 Owner's Suite (O2) £9898

Veranda Suite (V1) £4736 Veranda Suite (V2) £4914

Veranda Suite (V3) £4736 Veranda Suite (V4) £4914

Penthouse Suite (PH) £8474 Penthouse Spa Suite (PS) £8919

Signature Suite (SS) £10521 Grand Signature Suite (GR) £15149

Wintergarden Suite (WG) £11233

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


